(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: VIR ELECTRO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Comgglr%%%r{i]gﬁtn%fm IeRer 13-12-2023; List of Creditors as on: 30-04-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

297385724

278774740

87.28

17099280

1511704

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

19

1926957

117471

0.04

1487185

322300

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

20

2361703

237506

0.07

1419967

704229

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3123698

537407

723846

1862445

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

16

53564116.30

29741137

9.31

570408

23252570

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

10011000

368373198.3

10011000

319419261

3.13

21300686

27653248

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-06-06 15:53:42-92a9726e7804ad9cd9c2903f73f6de11.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-06 15:53:42-6308531f15721f14eca2e6d1e4ce9824.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-06 15:53:42-8e58807a7eec8b1c7b53d9e7152b7e8b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-06 15:53:42-40f10c525294f6c27156d3e5922d15a4.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

