Name of the Corporate Debtor: VIR ELECTRO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 13-12-2023; List of Creditors as on: 30-04-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	297385724	1	278774740	87.28	0	17099280	1511704	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	19	1926957	6	117471	0.04	0	1487185	322300	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	20	2361703	5	237506	0.07	0	1419967	704229	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	3123698	3	537407	0.17	0	723846	1862445	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	16	53564116.30	8	29741137	9.31	0	570408	23252570	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	10011000	1	10011000	3.13	0	0	0	Annexure 9
	Total		368373198.3	24	319419261	100.00	0	21300686	27653248	